

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3467 OF 2005

DAYARAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDHIR BATHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3468 of 2005
 (With office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, S.G.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.
 Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikran Singh ,Adv.
 Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.
 Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Inderjeet Yadav,Adv.
 Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, learned Solicitor General started his submissions at 3.25 p.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court.

Matter remained part heard.

heard. List on 13.12.2010 at 2.00 p.m. as part

2

(O.P. Sharma)
 Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
 Court Master