

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3467 OF 2005

DAYARAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDHIR BATHAM &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3468 of 2005

Date: 14/01/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

Mentioned by: Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter listed as item No.301 on 17.1.2011  
stands adjourned.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master