

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3467 OF 2005

DAYARAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDHIR BATHAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3468 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 17/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G. (A.C.)
Mr. Anand Varma, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

(For St. of M.P.) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

(For Resp.No.5) Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned Solicitor General appearing as Amicus Curiae resumed his submission at 11.35 a.m. and concluded at 3.30 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, learned counsel for the State of M.P. argued for a while.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submission be filed within one week by both the parties.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master